L23000538029

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
•	
Office Use Only	



800415969018

09/25/23--01038--020 **185.00

2023 Ser 25 Fri 12: 01

.





COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
SUBJ	ECT: NEW W	AVE HEART & VASCU	LAR LLC				
0020			sulting Florida Lin	nited Co	mpany)		
The en	oclosed Article ess Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited L	cles of Organiza iability Compar	tion, ar 1y" in a	nd fees are submitted to accordance with s. 605.) conve 1045, F	rt an "Other '.S.
Please	return all corr	espondence concernir	ng this matter to	1			
Anton t	Lishmanov						
		(Contact Person)		_			
	<u> </u>	(Firm/Company)		_			
3401 S	nowy Egret Ct	(Address)		<u>-</u>			
Palm H	arbor, FL 3468:						
lishmar)) nov@gmail.com	City, State and Zip Code)		_			
12-ma	ail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	_			
For fur	ther information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:				
Anton L	ishmanov		_at (⁵⁷³	673-0	0166		
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)) (Day	rtime Telephone Number)	_	
Enclose dollars	ed is a check for and drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the	nt: (All checks United States)	process	sed by this office must	be paya	ible in US
(\$25 for	00 Filing Fees Conversion for Articles ization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co		S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
	Mailing Addr New Filing Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		New I Divisi The C 2415 I	Address: Filing Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite	e 810	2023 SER 25 Fill

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: NEW WAVE HEART & VASCULAR INC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Florida Profit Corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
•
02/15/2023 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
NEW WAVE HEART & VASCULAR LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.
¬; =:
71. 12: 01

Signed th	is <u>19</u>	_ day of <u>C</u>	october	20 23			
					<u></u>		
			esentative of Lin				
Signature	of Authoriz	zed Repres	entative: <u>Ao</u> hmanoJ	hamana	()		
Printed Na	ame: Ant	on Lis	hmanov	Title: P			
					V		
Signature	(s) on behal	If of Other	Business Entity:	[See below for	or required signatu	re(s)]	
Signature:	Adm	man)	}				
Printed Na	ıme: A~1	ton b	Lishmanov	Title: D			
Cionatura.	alel.						
Printed Na	me. Au	muser his	hmanay	Tista, C	<u> </u>		
Signature:							
Printed Na	me:			Title:			
Printed Na	me:			Title:			
							
Printed Na				Tid.		 _	
- 111100 114				i itie:			
Signature:							
Printed Nar	me:			Title:			
If Florida	Corporation	n:					
Signature o	of Chairman,	Vice Chai	rman, Director, or	Officer.			
If Directors	or Officers	have not b	een selected, an In	corporator mu	st sign.		
If Florida (Canaral Par	etnovahi	T i		-		
Signature o	f one General	al Partner.	or Limited Liabili	<u>ty Partnershi</u>	<u>p:</u>		
If Florida I	Limited Par of <u>ALL</u> Gen	rtnership o	or Limited Liabili	<u>ty Limited Pa</u>	rtnership:		
orginatures (or Will Gen	ierai Parine	ers.				
All others:							
Signature of	f an authoriz	zed person.					
Fees:							
<u>- 300.</u>						-	702
	icles of Con			\$25.00		•	دن ک
Fees	s for Florida	a Articles o	of Organization:	\$125.00			<u>.</u> ,
Cert	tified Copy:			\$30.00 (Opt	ional)		5
Cert	tificate of S	tatus:		\$5.00 (Optio		•	-1-
							======================================
						-: -:	Fii 12: 0
							_

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
NEW WAVE HEART & VASCULAR LLC		
(Must contain the words "Limited Liab	pility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Lir	nited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3401 Snowy Egret Ct Palm Harbor, FL 34683	3401 Snowy Egret Ct Palm Harbor, FL 34683	3
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Re business entity with an active Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered gistered Agent. You must designate	Agent's Signature: e an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	e registered agent are:	
Anton Lishmanov		
Na	me	-
3401 Snowy Egret Ct		
Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)	-
Palm Harbor	FL ³⁴⁶⁸³	
City	Zip	•
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as r	in this certificate, I hereby acity. I further agree to con a performance of my duties	accept the appointment as mply with the provisions of all and familiar with and
Adumas	re)	, 2
Registered Agent's Signature	gnature (REQUIRED)	2023 Ser 25
(CONTRA)		÷. 2:
(CONTI	NULU)	
		en e

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member ("MGR")= Manager	
(MOK) - Manager	Anton Lishmanov - MGR
MGR	3401 Snowy Egret Ct
-	Palm Harbor, FL 34683
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	628.2
years you consist on some and	
	-
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Holeman /	
Signature of a mombal know	thereigned commencentative of a mamban
This document is executed in accordance w	authorized representative of a member ith section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware
 any false information submitted in a docume 	ent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Anton Lishmo	ed or printed name of signee
Type	ed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)